

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. MACMA (SR). No.27752 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	24.07.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> None appeared for the parties. List on 31.07.2026. CHD <u>AGD,J</u>	

			(Contd..)
--	--	--	---------------

--	--	--	--